2:01 PM Wilton Township
0311119 Transaction Report
Cash Basis As of March 31, 2019
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Paid Amount Balance
10100 - Town Checking 5474 55,291.40
Check 03/12/2019 10044  Borden, Gynith -2,296.77 52,994.63
Check 03/12/2019 10045  Raymond Nugent Jr. -3,992.73 49,001.90
Check 03/12/2019 10046  Thatcher, Jody -1,192.88 47,809.02
Check 03/12/2019 10047 Christiansen, Larry -277.05 47,5631.97
Chack 03/12/2019 10048  Schultz, Janice -227.05 47,304.92
Check 03/12/2019 10049  Farmer., Kelly -277.05 47,027.87
Check 03/12/2019 10050  Quigley, Steve -277.05 46,750.82
Check 03/12/2019 3570 Borden, Gynith Office, postage, training -334.03" 46,416.79
Check 03/12/2019 3571 Road and Bridge 238117~ 44,035.62
Total 10100 - Town Checking 5474 -11,255.78 44,035.62
10200 - Road & Bridge Checking 5490 69,744.66
General J.. 03/11/2019  109R  Environmental Reverse of GJE 109 -- For ... X 72.41 69,817.07
General J... 03/11/2019  110R  Com Ed Reverse of GJE 110 -- For ... X 97.48 69,914.55
General J.. 03/11/2019  111R  Fisher Auto Parls Reverse of GJE 111 -- For ... X 7.62 69,922.17
General J...  03/11/2019 112R Fisher Auto Paris Reverse of GJE 112 -- For ... X 38.41 69,960.58
General J... 03/11/2019 113R Environmental Reverse of GJE 113 -- For ... X 64.56 70,025.14
Check 03/12/2019 7778 TMS International -454.96 69,570.18
Check 03/12/2019 7780 Robbins, Andrew -49.82 69,520.36
Check 03/12/2019 10046  Murdie, John -629.28 68,891.08
Check 03/12/2019 10047  Engler, Paul -91.34 68,799.74
Check 03/12/2019 10048  Raymond Nugent Il -325.79 68,473.95
Check 03/12/2019 10049  Tom Spangler -646.77 67,827.18
Check 03/12/2019 7781 TMS Interational Slag 57351 67,253.67
Check 03/12/2019 7782  Ace Hardware 114.06 ./ 67,139.61
Check 03/12/2018 7783 Jones Parts International parts/ labor -3,678.19 v 63,461.42
Check 03/12/2019 7784  Simpson Enterprises -706.03 ,.\ 62,755.39
Check 03/12/2019 7785 Nugent Transportation -3,450.00 59,305.39
Check 03/12/2019 7786  Roger Hughes -385.00 v 58,920.39
Check 03/12/2019 7787  Kankakee Truck Equipment... plow parts -501.04 .“ 58,419.35
Check 03/12/2019 7788 Fisher Auto Parts Parts -270.59 58,148.76
Check 03/12/2019 7789 Com Ed -246.15 .\ 57,902.61
Check 03/12/2019 7790  Waste Management -56.80 v 57,845.81
Check 03/112/2019 7791 Heritage FS -2,057.18 ,,\ 55,788.63
Check 03/12/2019 7792 AHW LLC Parls -280.84 55,507.79
Check 03/12/2019 7793 Smith Amundsen 167750 53,830.29
Check 03/12/2019 7779 Will County Hwy Comm. Ass. ‘10000 o~ 53730.29
Total 10200 - Road & Bridge Checking 5490 -16,014.37 53,730.29
10570 - General Assistance Checking 9,408.08
Total 10570 + General Assistance Checking N@\ \ AMN\I \ 9,408.08
10600 - Future Office Savings - 0510 n\ N 3,344.73
Total 10600 - Future Office Savings - 0510 \ \ “ 3,344.73
TOTAL \N@; % -27,270.15 110,518.72
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11:38 AM
03/10/19

Reconciliation Detail

Wilton Township

10100 - Town Checking 5474, Period Ending 02/28/2019

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items
Paycheck 03/09/2018 10014
Check 02/12/2019 3569

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 02/28/2019 DEP

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items
General Journal 12/20/2017 102
General Journal 09/11/2018 108

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
General Journal 11/16/2018 108R

Total Deposiis and Credits
Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 02/28/2019
Ending Balance

Nugent Jr., Ray
Township Officials of...

First Bank of Manhatt...

Quigley, Steve

Quigley, Steve

cir

X

X

Amount Balance
59,205.50
-3,728.09 -3,728.09
-30.00 -3,758.09
-3,758.09 -3,758.09
1.31 1.31
1.31 1.31
-3,756.78 -3,756.78
-3,756.78 55,448.72
-157.32 -157.32
-262.20 -419.62
-419.52 -419.52
262.20 262.20
262.20 262.20
-157.32 -157.32
-3,914.10 55,291.40
-3,914.10 55,291.40
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11:00 AM
03/10/19

10200 - Road & Bridge Checking 5490, Period Ending 02/28/2019

Wilton Township
Reconciliation Detail

Type Date Num Name Chr
Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 26 items
Check 03/13/2018 7664 Raymond Nugent Jr. X
Check 03/13/2018 7663 Raymond Nugent Jr. X
Check 07/10/2018 7635 Raymond Nugent Jr. X
Paycheck 09/11/2018 10027 Nugent Jr., Ray X
Paycheck 12/11/2018 10041 Nugent Jr., Ray X
Check 12/11/2018 7744 John Deere X
Check 12/11/2018 7749 Raymond Nugent Jr. X
Paycheck 12/11/2018 10036 Murdie, John X
Paycheck 01/08/2019 10043 Nugent Ill, Ray X
Check 01/25/2019 7761 Prairie Material X
Liability Check 01/31/2019 E-pay IDES X
Check 02/12/2019 7762 John Deere Financial X
Check 02/12/2019 7764 Heritage FS X
Check 02/12/2019 7776 John Murdie X
Check 02/12/2019 7770 West Side Specialize... X
Check 02/12/2019 7768 Simpson Enterprises X
Check 02/12/2019 7763 Com Ed X
Check 02/12/2019 7766 Environmental X
Check 02/12/2019 7765 AT&T X
Check 02/12/2019 7767 Waste Management X
Check 02/12/2019 7775 Engler, Paul X
Liability Check 02/15/2019 E-pay United States Treasury X
Liability Check 02/15/2019 E-pay Hiinois Department of ... X
Liability Check 02/15/2019 E-pay United States Treasury X
Liability Check 02/15/2019 E-pay lllinois Departmentof ... X
Check 02/20/2019 7778 TMS International X

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 2 items
Deposit 02/27/2019 DEP Deposits X
Deposit 02/28/2019 DEP First Bank of Manhatt... X

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Amount Balance
87,119.03
-454.40 -454.40
-80.00 -534.40
-160.00 -694.40
-3,728.09 -4,422.49
-3,728.09 -8,150.58
-3,574.33 -11,724.91
-120.00 -11,844.91
-99.64 -11,944.55
-308.29 -12,252.84
-1,980.66 -14,233.50
-28.78 -14,262.28
-3,574.33 -17,836.61
-1,324.46 -19,161.07
-1,274.81 -20,435.88
-921.47 -21,357.35
-775.00 -22,132.35
-226.28 -22,358.63
-220.65 -22,579.28
-182.93 -22,762.21
-113.46 -22,875.67
-74.73 -22,950.40
-474.34 -23,424.74
-109.84 -23,534.58
-17.60 -23,552.18
-5.69 -23,557.87
-454.96 -24,012.83
-24,012.83 -24,012.83
14,501.81 14,501.81
1.83 14,503.64
14,503.64 14,503.64
-9,509.19 -9,509.19
-9,509.19 77,609.84
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11:00 AM
03/10/19

Wilton Township

Reconciliation Detail
10200 - Road & Bridge Checking 5490, Period Ending 02/28/2019

Type Date Num Name
Uncleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 19 items
Paycheck 09/12/2017 7537 Ardough, John
Paycheck 09/12/2017 7536 Nugent Ill, Ray
Check 10/10/2017 7560 Fisher Auto Parts
Check 10/12/2017 7566 Simpson Enterprises
Check 11/19/2017 7695 Ottosen Britz Kelly C...
Check 12/12/2017 7598 Pioneer
Check 12112/2017 7591 Environmental
Paycheck 01/09/2018 10004 Spangler, Thomas
Paycheck 10/09/2018 10028 Murdie, John
Check 10/09/2018 7726 Fisher Auto Parts
Check 12/11/2018 7751 Com Ed
Check 12/11/2018 7750 Environmental
Paycheck 12/11/2018 10038 Robbins, Andrew
Check 02/12/2019 7777 Thomas R. Spangler
Check 02/12/2019 7773 Raymond Nugent
Check 02/12/2019 7771 Ferro Asphalt Corpor...
Check 02/12/2019 7769 Galva
Check 02/12/2019 7774 Nugent, Ryan
Check 02/12/2019 7772 Melco Tire

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
General Journal 12/20/2017 102

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 02/28/2019

Ending Balance

o

Amount Balance
-1,181.28 -1,181.28
-251.71 -1,432.99
-38.41 -1,471.40
-2,000.00 -3,471.40
-1,194.25 -4,665.65
-164.50 -4,830.15
-64.56 -4,894.71
-481.58 -5,376.29
-575.41 -5,851.70
-7.62 -5,959.32
-97.48 -6,056.80
-72.41 -6,129.21
-49.82 -6,179.03
-1,421.86 -7,600.89
-805.67 -8,406.56
-625.00 -9,031.56
-375.00 -9,406.56
-203.17 -9,609.73
-48.00 -9,657.73
-9,657.73 -9,657.73
93.52 93.52
93.52 93.52
-9,564.21 -9,564.21
-19,073.40 68,045.63
-19,073.40 68,045.63
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10:13 AM Wilton Township

031019 Reconciliation Detail
10570 - General Assistance Checking, Period Ending 02/28/2019

— e _ _Date =~ Num =~ Name _ Cr __ Amount . ... PolmES
Beginning Balance 9,408.08
Cleared Balance N _ 9408.08
Register Balance as of 02/28/2019 R _ 9,08.08
Ending Balance 9,408.08
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